Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

-m

Gender

Name

Ablers, Dustin Jay
Alexander, Cheryl Ann
Arts, Austin Joseph

Avery, Alexander Devon

Bass, Kayla Dawn

Crone, Arianna Michelle

Demille, Dominic Elijah
Duncan, Nathan Michael

Etchison, Timothy Ray

Gatten, Chad Ray

Hazelton, Alexius Skie

Holmgquist, Mark Charles

Honeycutt, Heather Nicole

Hopkins, Carrie Jennine

Knutson, Billie Jo

Lee, Summer Rose

Pfaff, Justin Michael

Puig, Dustin Michael

Rush, Jason Adam
Saavedra, Brandie Ashlee

Schmidt, Connie Ann

Schmock, Shantel Elise

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 22
Female: 11

Male: 11

Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female
Female

Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Female

Female

1978

1970
1990
1984

1990

1997

2004
1981

1983
1972
2000
1988
1985

1977
1981

1986

1981

1991

1984
1993

1969

1992

52
32
38

33

25

18
41

39
50
23
34
37

45
42

36

41

31

38
29

53

31

2/24/2023
2/25/2023
2/23/2023
2/21/2023

2/22/2023

2/24/2023

2/27/2023
2/25/2023

2/22/2023
2/22/2023
2/25/2023
2/27/2023
2/24/2023

2/24/2023
2/23/2023

2/22/2023

2/24/2023

2/25/2023

2/26/2023
2/23/2023

2/25/2023

2/27/2023

4/24/2023

5/24/2023

5/22/2023
3/17/2023

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =
<3G

WARRANT OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Operating While Under the Influence

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METH PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF COCAINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METH PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
RETAIL THEFT - ALTER PRICE (<=$500)

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED



