Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Ahlers, Dustin Jay	Male	1978	44	2/24/2023	4/24/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Alexander, Cheryl Ann	Female	1970	52	2/25/2023		
Arts, Austin Joseph	Male	1990	32	2/23/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Avery, Alexander Devon	Male	1984	38	2/21/2023		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
Bass, Kayla Dawn	Female	1990	33	2/22/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Crone, Arianna Michelle	Female	1997	25	2/24/2023	5/24/2023	MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE = <3G
Demille, Dominic Elijah	Male	2004	18	2/27/2023		WARRANT OFFENSE
<u>Duncan, Nathan Michael</u>	Male	1981	41	2/25/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Etchison, Timothy Ray	Male	1983	39	2/22/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Gatten, Chad Ray	Male	1972	50	2/22/2023	5/22/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Hazelton, Alexius Skie	Female	2000	23	2/25/2023	3/17/2023	Operating While Under the Influence
Holmquist, Mark Charles	Male	1988	34	2/27/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Honeycutt, Heather Nicole	Female	1985	37	2/24/2023		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METH PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS POSSESSION OF THC
Hopkins, Carrie Jennine	Female	1977	45	2/24/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Knutson, Billie Jo	Female	1981	42	2/23/2023		POSSESSION OF COCAINE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Lee, Summer Rose	Female	1986	36	2/22/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Pfaff, Justin Michael	Male	1981	41	2/24/2023		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METH PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Puig, Dustin Michael	Male	1991	31	2/25/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Rush, Jason Adam	Male	1984	38	2/26/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Saavedra, Brandie Ashlee	Female	1993	29	2/23/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY RETAIL THEFT - ALTER PRICE (<=\$500)
Schmidt, Connie Ann	Female	1969	53	2/25/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
Schmock, Shantel Elise	Female	1992	31	2/27/2023		

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 22 Female: 11 Male: 11